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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S aki S hudo3020
Bayshore Elite

8.850 9.400 9.2509.000 36.500
2 1 3T 5T 1 

1 

Ros lyn Andersen3004
American Sports

8.925 8.900 9.4258.875 36.125
1 9T 6 2 2 

2 

Lore la i S hub3019
Bayshore Elite

8.475 9.325 9.2259.000 36.025
9T 2 3T 7 3T

3T

Em ily S im m ons3054
Dream Xtreme

8.825 8.900 9.0759.225 36.025
3 9T 1 10 3T

3T

Cam den S parks2011
American Sports

8.575 9.050 9.3758.850 35.850
5 6 7 3 5 

5 

T a tum  S parks3007
American Sports

8.400 8.900 9.4759.000 35.775
12T 9T 3T 1 6 

6 

Addison Gable3012
Bayshore Elite

8.300 9.075 9.2509.025 35.650
15 4T 2 5T 7 

7 

Ca llee  W eaver3008
American Sports

8.450 9.150 9.2008.775 35.575
11 3 8T 8T 8 

8 

S ophie  Nea l3149
V-Force 

8.525 8.775 9.3508.650 35.300
6T 12 10 4 9 

9 

A r ia  Ka te  M unste rm ann3049
Dream Xtreme

8.475 9.075 8.9008.775 35.225
9T 4T 8T 14 10 

10 

Harper Book3044
Dream Xtreme

8.650 8.950 9.0258.475 35.100
4 7T 11 11T 11 

11 

Hudson W est3024
Bayshore Elite

8.400 8.950 9.2008.150 34.700
12T 7T 14 8T 12 

12 

Lilia  Grutzm acher3119
Miyagi 

8.350 8.550 9.0258.350 34.275
14 13 12 11T 13 

13 

Elona  T aylor3150
V-Force 

8.525 8.400 8.8758.200 34.000
6T 15 13 15 14 

14 

Addison M oz3148
V-Force 

8.500 8.450 8.9507.750 33.650
8 14 16 13 15 

15 

V ienna  de  la  C ruz3152
V-Force 

8.050 8.150 8.6758.000 32.875
16 16 15 16 16 

16 
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Nata lie  Hargreaves3013
Bayshore Elite

9.150 9.400 9.4509.475 37.475
2T 1 1 3 1 

1 

A lexis  A llen3009
Bayshore Elite

9.150 8.900 9.5759.175 36.800
2T 8T 4 1 2 

2 

Em sley S eym our3043
Diablo 

9.125 9.100 9.2259.250 36.700
4 5T 3 9 3 

3 

Chloe  T hie l3021
Bayshore Elite

9.050 9.100 9.5508.925 36.625
5 5T 5 2 4 

4 

Zoe  Kjae r3005
American Sports

8.425 9.300 9.3509.325 36.400
11 2T 2 4T 5 

5 

M akayla  M cCauley3107
Gymtowne SSF

9.175 8.750 9.3508.475 35.750
1 10 11 4T 6T

6T

Pa is ley Gorans3145
V-Force 

8.775 9.000 9.0758.900 35.750
6 7 6 10 6T

6T

Nadine  A ss lam3105
Gymtowne SSF

8.600 9.275 9.3008.525 35.700
7 4 10 7 8 

8 

Janessa  S unga3110
Gymtowne SSF

8.225 9.300 9.3258.750 35.600
13 2T 7T 6 9 

9 

Drew  Bullis3040
Diablo 

8.550 8.600 9.2508.750 35.150
8T 11 7T 8 10 

10 

Ella  Conroy3011
Bayshore Elite

8.300 8.900 8.8508.575 34.625
12 8T 9 12 11 

11 

A r ianna  Pa renti3027
Champion

8.500 8.350 9.0507.600 33.500
10 12 12 11 12 

12 

Cher ish Kie ffe r3146
V-Force 

8.550 7.650 8.7757.100 32.075
8T 13 13 13 13 

13 
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A lexandra  Yang3025
Bayshore Elite

9.025 9.425 9.6509.350 37.450
4T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Um i T om ita3023
Bayshore Elite

9.400 9.250 9.6009.075 37.325
1 2T 3 2 2 

2 

T aylor  R ienhart3017
Bayshore Elite

9.050 9.150 9.2259.375 36.800
3 4T 1 8 3 

3 

M e lody Ba rr ios3127
Pacif ic W est

8.975 9.150 9.2009.000 36.325
6 4T 4T 9T 4 

4 

Les lie  Roque3052
Dream Xtreme

9.225 9.250 9.2508.325 36.050
2 2T 12 7 5 

5 

Em m y Cutle r3106
Gymtowne SSF

8.950 9.150 9.5008.350 35.950
7T 4T 11 3 6 

6 

Jess ica  V ie lm a  Orne las3028
Champion

8.500 9.050 9.0009.000 35.550
10 7 4T 15 7 

7 

Lexi Low ery3026
Champion

8.450 9.000 9.1008.800 35.350
12 8 8 13T 8 

8 

Na ina  Ja in3129
Pacif ic W est

8.425 8.700 9.3008.900 35.325
13T 11T 7 6 9 

9 

Ka iya  Agin3131
Redwood Empire

8.475 8.700 9.1008.925 35.200
11 11T 6 13T 10 

10 

Esthe r S ilva3109
Gymtowne SSF

8.950 8.000 9.2008.675 34.825
7T 16 9 9T 11 

11 

Jayden S aba te r3108
Gymtowne SSF

8.650 8.700 9.3758.050 34.775
9 11T 15 5 12 

12 

Am aya  Bij lani3010
Bayshore Elite

9.025 8.500 9.1757.900 34.600
4T 15 16 11 13 

13 

S abr ina  Cheung3128
Pacif ic W est

8.425 8.650 8.9008.200 34.175
13T 14 13 16 14 

14 

Grace  M anley3133
Redwood Empire

8.325 8.850 9.1257.750 34.050
15 9 17 12 15 

15 

Krystie  De lahaousseye3153
Gymtowne SSF

8.000 8.750 8.6508.075 33.475
16 10 14 17 16 

16 

Rhea  Cousens3132
Redwood Empire

0.000 0.000 9.4008.550 17.950
17 17 10 4 17 

17 
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1 Ba y shore  Elite * 113.275 27.775 28.325 28.350 28.825

11 1 1

3023 Um i T om ita 9.400 9.600

3018 S ophia  S eban 9.225 9.500

3013 Nata lie  Hargreaves 9.150 9.400 9.475

3015 Keddie  M adden 9.500

3025 A lexandra  Yang 9.425 9.650

3017 T aylor  R ienhart 9.375

3009 A lexis  A llen 9.575

2 Gy mtowne  SSF * 108.975 27.075 27.725 25.950 28.225

32 2 7

3107 M akayla  M cCauley 9.175 9.350

3106 Em m y Cutle r 8.950 9.150 9.500

3109 Esthe r S ilva 8.950 8.675

3110 Janessa  S unga 9.300 8.750

3105 Nadine  A ss lam 9.275 8.525

3108 Jayden S aba te r 9.375

3 A me rica n Sports * 108.925 25.950 27.500 27.200 28.275

26 4 2

3004 Ros lyn Andersen 8.925 9.4258.875

2011 Cam den S parks 8.575 9.050 9.375

3008 Ca llee  W eaver 8.450 9.150

3005 Zoe  Kjae r 9.300 9.325

3007 T atum  S parks 9.4759.000

4 Dre a m X t re me * 108.775 26.700 27.575 26.900 27.600

63 3 3

3052 Les lie  Roque 9.225 9.250 9.250

3054 Em ily S im m ons 8.825 9.225

3044 Harper Book 8.650

3051 S ophia  Nguyen 9.250 9.225

3049 A r ia  Ka te  M unste rm ann 9.075 8.775

3050 M ia  Ne lson 9.1258.900

5 Dia blo  * 108.100 26.625 26.850 26.850 27.775

44 6 4

3043 Em sley S eym our 9.125 9.100 9.2259.250

3041 Ha ley Grace  C liff 8 .950 8.850 9.3008.850

3040 Drew  Bullis 8.550 9.2508.750

3042 Angie  Pang 8.900
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6 V -Force  * 106.525 26.225 26.875 26.050 27.375

85 5 6

3147 M iley M adr iga l 8.900 9.100 8.500

3145 Pa is ley Gorans 8.775 9.000 9.0758.900

3146 Cher ish Kie ffe r 8.550

3149 S ophie  Nea l 8.775 9.3508.650

3148 Addison M oz 8.950

7 Pa c ific  W e st * 105.825 25.825 26.500 26.100 27.400

77 7 5

3127 M e lody Ba rr ios 8.975 9.150 9.2009.000

3129 Na ina  Ja in 8.425 8.700 9.3008.900

3128 S abr ina  Cheung 8.425 8.650 8.9008.200

8 Cha mpion * 104.400 25.450 26.400 25.400 27.150

98 8 8

3028 Jess ica  V ie lm a  Orne las 8.500 9.050 9.0009.000

3027 A r ianna  Pa renti 8.500 8.350 9.0507.600

3026 Lexi Low ery 8.450 9.000 9.1008.800

9 Re dwood Empire * 87.200 16.800 17.550 25.225 27.625

510 9 9

3131 Ka iya  Agin 8.475 8.700 9.1008.925

3133 Grace  M anley 8.325 8.850 9.1257.750

3132 Rhea  Cousens 9.4008.550
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